2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019 • brsales@blueribboncorp.com • www.blueribboncorp.com
A5BR-BC001.00 Rev D
BLUE RIBBON CORP.
MODEL ‘01’ - SUBMERSIBLE LEVEL TRANSMITTERMODEL ‘01’ - SUBMERSIBLE LEVEL TRANSMITTER
BIRDCAGE   SERIES
LIFE-TIME SURGE WARRANTY REPLACEMENT PROGRAM
(Consult factory for details)

PART # PRESSURE RANGE CABLE LENGTH
● ● ●/●/●
ORDERING GUIDE FOR MODEL 01:ORDERING GUIDE FOR MODEL 01:
PART #: 01
PRESSURE RANGE:
CABLE LENGTH:
AA  40’ Polyurethane Cable (Standard)
AA-CZ Alternate Length of Cable (in feet optional)
AA/CT 40’ Tefzel Cable
AA/VDC 0-5 VDC
(Custom lengths of cable available upon request)
EXAMPLE: 01001AA
5 PSI with 40’ CABLE
ORDER CODE
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
5
10
15
17.5
20
25
30
100
001
002
004
017.5
020
025
030
100
PSI or
11.53
23.07
36.60
40.37
46.14
57.67
69.21
230.70
Ft. WC
Standard Specifications listed below.
Consult factory for further options, which may change the overall dimensions.
WIRE COLOR BC001
RED + EXC./SIGNAL
BLACK - EXC./SIGNAL
SHIELD OPEN
Blue Ribbon reserves the right to make product improvements and amendments to the product specifications stated throughout this
brochure without prior notification. Please contact the factory on all critical dimensions and specifications for verification.
WIRING CODEWIRING CODE